GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1765
ANSWERED ON:15.03.2005

PRODUCTION CONSUMPTION OF SALT
Athawale Shri Ramdas

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the production and consumption of salt during the last three years and till date, year-wise/Siate-wise; and

(b) the quantity of salt exported during the said period ?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (SHRIE. V. K. S. ELANGOVAN)

(a) The State-wise/Year-wise details of production and consumption of salt during the last three years are given in the enclosed statement-l and Il respectively; and

(b) The statement showing details of export of salt during the last three years is givenin the enclosed statement-lil.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY  LOK SABHA
	Answer

